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In accordance with the TAPA requirements the
certification remains valid for a period of three
years, provided that annual self-assessments are
done by an authorised person

This is to certify that

Security Level:

TAPA Facility Security Requirements (FSR) 2023

Audit Date:

Certificate Valid From:

Certificate Valid Until:

Number of TAPA Waivers Approved:

This Certificate is valid for the following scope

Has been granted a self-certification for the following TAPA Standard

C

Warehousing at Groß Ippener

3011240001

29.01.2024

28.01.2027

0

21.12.2023

trans-o-flex Express GmbH & Co. KGaA

Am Gewerbegebiet 29 – 31, 27243 

Groß Ippener, Germany
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